
Tempos Quinta

08:30

09:15
Carla Martins 3.º E Ana Margarida Rocha 4.º F 4.º F

09:15

10:00
4.º G

10:15

11:00
Ana Cristina Aguiar 1.º A 3.º D

11:00

11:45
Orlanda Rodrigues 2.º C

12:00

12:45

12:45

13:30
Graça Ponte 2.º B

13:45

14:30

14:30

15:15

Escola Básica Integrada de Lagoa
ATENDIMENTO ENCARREGADOS DE EDUCAÇÃO - FCC

Horário 
Segunda Terça Quarta Sexta

Hélia Barbosa

M.ª Graça Borges


